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CONNOISSEUR CHRISTMAS PUDDING 100G (24 EA)

SKU: U15.51

Categories: Puddings, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: brandy, christmas, christmas pudding, cognac, connoisseur

Christmas pudding, festive, prunes, seasonal

Approx. pieces 24 | Pack size 24 x 100g | Piece size 85 x 85 x 49mm

|

Rich, highly fruited Christmas pudding flavoured with Prunes, Cognac & Brandy.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1487

Calories 355

Fat (g) 14

Sat. fat (g) 5.1

Carbohydrate (g) 45

Sugar (g) 30

Protein (g) 4

Salt (g) 0.41

INGREDIENTS

Vine Fruits (19%) (Currants, Sultanas, Raisins), Prune Paste (Prunes, Water, Sugar), Brown Sugar, Vegetable Suet

(Palm Oil*, Sunflower Oil, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Black

Treacle, Cognac (8%), Breadcrumbs (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine),

Water , Salt, Yeast), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Brandy (6%),

Chopped WalNUTS (5%), ALMONDS (3%), Dried Apricots (Apricots, Rice Flour), Chopped Orange Peel, Orange

Juice From Concentrate, Lemon Juice From Concentrate, Mixed Spice, Salt, ALMOND Oil. *certified, sustainable

Palm Oil.


